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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

(based on the results from the season 1956-1957)

points average from:

. Toni Sailer

. Bud Werner

. Anderl Molterer

. Josl Rieder

. Roger Staub

. Hias Leitner

. Egon Zimmermann I
. Karl Schranz

. Francois Bonlieu

. Peppi Stiegler

. Ernst Hinterseer

. Toni Mark

. Gebhard Hillbrand
. Fritz Wagnerberger
. Raymond Blaesi

Charles Bozon

Stefan Dziedzic
Hans-Peter Lanig
Jean Vuarnet

Rupert Sutter

Bruno Alberti

Rene Collet

John Semmelik

Tom Corcoran

Peppi Gramschammer

Josef Gasienica-Ciaptak

Gino Burrini
Hermann Gamon
Simon Binner
Flurin Andeer

FIS ranking lists for 1958

Downhill, men

AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
SUI

AUT
AUT
AUT
FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
FRG
SUI

FRA
POL
FRG
FRA
SUI
ITA
FRA
CND
USA
AUT
POL
ITA
AUT
SUI
SUI

3&2

0.00
0.84
1.13
1.60
1.90
2.06
2.40
2.67
2.82
3.01
3.68
4.02
4.05

4.74

5.03

5.10
5.10
5.23
5.28
5.96

6.68
6.68

7.06
7.12
7.14
7.17

1

4.45

5.04

6.14

6.75

I-A race



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Art Tommy

Italo Pedroncelli
Heli Summerauer
Sepp Behr

Beni Obermueller
Guy Perillat
Roman Casty
Fredy Brupbacher
Dave Jacobs
Peter Kirby

Dino Pompanin
Paride Milianti
Kurt Pair

Peter Webber
Franz Tritscher

Georgi Dimitrov
Max Marolt
Georges Duvillard
Josef Marusarz
Horst Schemmel
Kurt Hennrich
Helmuth Schaller
Mathias Wagner
Hans Haecher
Jaroslav Bogdalek
Bruno Burrini
Albert Gacon
Macej Popieluch
Michel Carron
Otto Glueck

Viktor Talianov
Dick Buek
Adolf Mathis
Davide David

Oswaldo Picchiotino

Vlado Patocka
Bernard Perret
Roberto Siorpaes
Peter Schenck
Tom Monaghan
Vlado Krajnak
Lennert Fottmejer
Billy Woods
Spence Eccless

CND
ITA
CND
FRG
FRG
FRA
SUI
SUI
CND
CND
ITA
ITA
AUT
USA
AUT

BUL
USA
FRA
POL
AUT
TCH
AUT
GDR
FRG
TCH
ITA
FRA
POL
SUI
ITA

SOV
USA
SUI

ITA

ITA

TCH
FRA
ITA

FRG
CND
TCH
SWE
USA
USA

7.48

7.66
7.68
7.71
7.87
8.12
8.14
8.20
8.25
8.39
8.46
8.53
8.59
8.70

8.81
8.86
8.93

9.19

9.52
9.73
10.05
10.08

10.17
10.39
10.44

10.65
10.69
10.81
10.82
10.88
10.94
10.99

11.19
11.29

7.51

8.99
9.15

9.25
9.34
9.42
9.49

10.14

10.52

11.12



75

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117

. J Popieluch

Dave Gorsuch
Daniel Gerber

Pete Ryun

H Demetz

Gilbert Mollard
Andre Simond
Rudolf Grabner
Wojtech Wawrytko
Werner Luetzendorf
Karl Zillibiller

Josef Krasula
Rochus Wagner

Jan Rybnicki
Genadiy Tschertitschew
Alexandar Filatow

Eberhardt Riedel
Marvin Melville
Helmuth Gartner
Guilano Talmon
Adi Echtler

Norbert Lippawtz
Chuck Ferries

Ruedi Wyrtsch

G Diakov
Jean-Louis Folliguet
Joachim Enderlein
Hermann Muckenschnabel
Stanislaw Wawrytko
Klaus Illing

Eystein Thordarson

Phil Beaulieu

Ludvik Dornig

Georgi Varoschkin

Evzen Cermak

Joze Kunsnic

Tine Mulej

Silvan Kindle

Hjalmar Stefansson

Lennart Mattson

Marvin Moriarty
Panov

. Petar Angelov

POL

USA
SUI
CND
ITA
FRA
FRA
AUT
POL
GDR
FRG
TCH
GDR
POL
SOV
SOV

GDR
USA
ITA
ITA
FRG
AUT
USA
SUI
BUL
FRA
GDR
AUT
POL
GDR
ISL

CND
YUG
BUL
TCH
YUG
YUG
LIE

ISL

SWE
USA
SOV
BUL

11.75
11.84
12.07

12.31

12.61
12.67
12.73
12.95

13.35

13.57
13.69
14.17
14.22
14.32
14.43*
14.84
14.89

15.35
15.72

16.40
16.49

17.80
18.25

20.25
21.61
21.65
22.01
22.90

11.73

12.15

12.55
12.55

13.25
13.30

13.46

15.18

16.23

16.55

17.10
17.70

18.49
19.14
19.41



118. Hans Mattsson
119. Viktor Fedorov
120. Delver?

121. G Peschov

122. S Ender

123. Dimitri Kartaschov
124. Gerald Gagnon

SWE
SOV
SOV

SOV
LIE

SOV
CND

29.40

33.43

23.03
24.81
26.08

32.59
32.85



